
2022 Medina Valley HS Volleyball Schedule

	 Date........................ Opponent..............................Teams................. Times
	 Tues., Aug. 9................. at La Vernia....................................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri.-Sat., Aug. 12-13..... at Wimberley Tournament.......................... V.........................TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 16............... at Kerrville Tivy.................................. F, JV, V.......5:30, 5:30, 6:30
	 Fri.-Sat., Aug. 19-20..... at Boerne ISD Tournament......................... V.........................TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 23............... BOERNE........................................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri.-Sat., Aug. 26-27..... at Kerrville Tivy Tournament....................... V.........................TBA
	 Tues., Aug. 30............... SA SOTOMAYOR............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 2................... at SA Christian...................................... JV, V..........................5, 6
	 Tues., Sept. 6............... at Floresville...................................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Thu. & Sat., Sept. 8 & 10
	 ...................................... at Wimberley Tournament.................... F, JV.........................TBA
	 Fri., Sept. 9................... • SA SOUTH SAN............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Tues., Sept. 13............. • at SA Southwest............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 16................. • SA HARLANDALE......................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Sat., Sept. 17................ at Smithson Valley Tournament............ F, JV.........................TBA
	 Tues., Sept. 20............. • SA McCOLLUM.............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 23................. • at SA Southwest Legacy................ F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Sat., Sept. 24................ at Edgewood ISD Tournament................... F.........................TBA
	 Tues., Sept. 27............. • SA SOUTHSIDE............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Sept. 30................. • at Eagle Pass Winn........................ F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Sat., Oct. 1.................... at Incarnate Word Tournament................. JV.........................TBA
	 Tues., Oct. 4................. • at SA South San............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 7..................... • SA SOUTHWEST........................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Tues., Oct. 11............... • at SA Harlandale............................ F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 14................... • at SA McCollum.............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Tues., Oct. 18............... • SA SOUTHWEST LEGACY.......... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Fri., Oct. 21................... • at SA Southside.............................. F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6
	 Tues., Oct. 25............... • EAGLE PASS WINN...................... F, JV, V......................5, 5, 6

	 Head coach: Deesa Griggs................................................Varsity assistant: Jessica Stein
	 JV coach: Megan Perez...................................................Freshman coach: Ashley Krantz
	 • District 28-5A matches.........................................................HOME MATCHES IN CAPS 
. SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


